¸FSP-K93 Application firmware WiMAX
IEEE 802.16 OFDMA measurements
Data sheet
Version
01.00
August
2007
2 R&S®FSP-K93 Application Firmware for WiMAX Measurements Version 01.00, August 2007

point-to-multipoint digital radio systems in frequency bands in the range 3 GHz to 11 GHz
  R&S®FSP-K93 Application Firmware for WiMAX Measurements Version 01.00, August 2007 6
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
WiMAX/WiBro Application Firmware
((Name hier, auf 1. Seite und in Fußzeile
jeweils anders – wie heißt die Firmware
richtig?))
R&S®FSP-K93 1308.5500.02
Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz to 3 GHz R&S®FSP3 1164.4391.03
Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz to 7 GHz R&S®FSP7 1164.4391.07
Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz to 13.6 GHz R&S®FSP13 1164.4391.13
Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz to 30 GHz R&S®FSP30 1164.4391.30
Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz to 40 GHz R&S®FSP40 1164.4391.40
Recommended options and extras see also data sheet for R&S®FSP spectrum analyzer
Hardware and software requirements for the R&S®FSP-K93 option
Designation Type Order No.
R&S®FSP spectrum analyzers with WindowsXP operating system
512 Mbyte Memory for
CPU board with order no. 1091.2520.00
R&S®FSQ-B512 1157.1590.02
512 Mbyte Memory for
CPU board with order no. 1091.2808.00
R&S®FSP-B512 1157.1590.04
512 Mbyte Memory for
CPU board with order no. 1091.2814.00
R&S®FSP-B512 1157.1590.04
1 Gbyte Memory for
CPU board with order no.1091.2895.00
and 512 Mbyte current memory size.
R&S®FSP-B1G 1164.5575.02
Demodulation Hardware Memory
Extension
R&S®FSP-B70 1157.0559.02
Pulse Calibrator R&S®FSP-B15 1155.1006.02
In order to determine the order no. of the CPU board, press the following hardkeys and softkeys to call up the HARDWARE INFO
dialog:
 SETUP | SYSTEM INFO | HARDWARE INFO
The CPU board order no. is indicated in the ‘CPU Board’ row in the ORDER #, MODEL columns.